
Enrollment No.:2001601 MISAL SHEETAL GANGADHAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101451 SHAIKH SAHIL ABDUL RAJIK
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19BaBbcU201
19BaBbcU202
19BaBbcU203
19BaBbcU204
19BaBbcU205
19BaBbcU206
19BaBbcU207
19BaBbcU208
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00
16 24 $ 40 3.0 4.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00
Ab* 59 59* 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00
39 54 93 3.0 10.00 30 17 $ 40 3.0 4.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 40 7 47 2.0 5.40
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 28 25 53 2.0 6.60

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 31 51 82 3.0 9.80
15 15 1.0 8.00 22 22 1.0 10.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 18 36 2.0 9.20
 Total: 232 6.0  Total: 324 10.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.B.A. (C.A.) B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2101624 ANSARI YASIN SIDDIQUE
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101629 RAKSHE SAYALI GAUTAM
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101637 DHAGE PAVAN KAILAS
Seat No.:2101637

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU201
19BaBbcU202
19BaBbcU203
19BaBbcU204
19BaBbcU205
19BaBbcU206
19BaBbcU207
19BaBbcU208
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 24* 47* 3.0 5.40 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 24 $ 47 3.0 5.40 25 26 51 3.0 6.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 24 $ 49 3.0 5.80 26 21 $ 40 3.0 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 24 $ 54 3.0 6.80 26 22 $ 48 3.0 5.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 24 49 3.0 5.80 27 24 51 3.0 6.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 23 $ 40 2.0 4.00 32 24 56 2.0 7.20
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 29 26 55 2.0 7.00 28 26 54 2.0 6.80

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 41 70 3.0 9.30 34 50 84 3.0 10.00
14 14 1.0 7.20 18 18 1.0 9.20 21 21 1.0 10.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 15 15 30 2.0 8.00 18 18 36 2.0 9.20
 Total: 20 0.0  Total: 411 22.0  Total: 403 19.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.B.A. (C.A.) B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2101658 GANGAVANE HARSH NARESH
Seat No.:2101658

Enrollment No.:2101663 PHONDE ABHISHEK SUBHASH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101684 TAK RUSHIKESH RAMESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU201
19BaBbcU202
19BaBbcU203
19BaBbcU204
19BaBbcU205
19BaBbcU206
19BaBbcU207
19BaBbcU208
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00
24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00
31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00 31 19 $ 40 3.0 4.00 22 19 $ 41 3.0 4.20
26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 26 24 50 3.0 6.00 31 26 57 3.0 7.40
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 21 25 46 2.0 5.20 30 25 55 2.0 7.00
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 27 25 52 2.0 6.40 29 26 55 2.0 7.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 37 56 93 3.0 10.00 31 51 82 3.0 10.00
14 14 1.0 7.20 19 19 1.0 9.60 17 17 1.0 8.80

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 21 42 2.0 10.00 20 20 40 2.0 10.00
 Total: 162 0.0  Total: 357 13.0  Total: 371 13.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2101687 GHOBLE ABHISHEK SURAJ
Seat No.:2101687

Enrollment No.:2101783 RAJPUROLLU SAYALI DATTATRAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101786 NAMDEOWAR SANJOG NANDKISHOR
Seat No.:2101786

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU201
19BaBbcU202
19BaBbcU203
19BaBbcU204
19BaBbcU205
19BaBbcU206
19BaBbcU207
19BaBbcU208
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

36 20 $ 40 3.0 4.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 23 19 $ 42 3.0 4.40
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 25 15 40 3.0 4.00
29 22 $ 40 3.0 4.00 23 17 # 40 3.0 4.00 29 38 67 3.0 8.70
30 13 43 3.0 4.60 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 24 30 54 3.0 6.80
40 7 47 2.0 5.40 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 22 26 48 2.0 5.60
25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00 31 24 55 2.0 7.00
28 55 83 3.0 10.00 27 41 68 3.0 8.80 32 56 88 3.0 10.00

21 21 1.0 10.00 15 15 1.0 8.00 12 12 1.0 5.60
17 17 34 2.0 8.80 16 16 32 2.0 8.40 16 16 32 2.0 8.40

 Total: 329 14.0  Total: 245 6.0  Total: 415 19.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2101887 PARDESHI SURAJ RAJKUMAR
Seat No.:2101887

Enrollment No.:2101891 PAWAR SAKSHI SUDHIR
Seat No.:2101891

Enrollment No.:2101893 JADHAV PRAFULL SANTOSH
Seat No.:2101893

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU201
19BaBbcU202
19BaBbcU203
19BaBbcU204
19BaBbcU205
19BaBbcU206
19BaBbcU207
19BaBbcU208
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 32 24 56 3.0 7.20 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 30 20 $ 40 3.0 4.00 25 24 $ 49 3.0 5.80
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 37 24 61 3.0 8.10 27 19 $ 40 3.0 4.00
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 35 27 62 3.0 8.20 30 30 60 3.0 8.00
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 35 24 59 3.0 7.80 23 21 $ 44 3.0 4.80
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 40 Ab* 40 0.0 0.00 32 26 58 2.0 7.60
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 30 48 78 2.0 9.80 31 30 61 2.0 8.10
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* 54 54* 0.0 0.00 29 46 75 3.0 9.70

14 14 1.0 7.20 17 17 1.0 8.80 20 20 1.0 10.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 18 36 2.0 9.20 14 14 28 2.0 7.20

 Total: 140 0.0  Total: 450 17.0  Total: 407 19.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2101977 GAWARI SHUBHAM PRAKASH
Seat No.:2101977

Enrollment No.:2101978 PATIL BHARGAV PATANJALI
Seat No.:2101978

Enrollment No.:2200052 AIWALE HUSEN PARSHURAM
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU201
19BaBbcU202
19BaBbcU203
19BaBbcU204
19BaBbcU205
19BaBbcU206
19BaBbcU207
19BaBbcU208
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 31 16 $ 40 3.0 4.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 33 24 57 3.0 7.40
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 28 24 52 3.0 6.40
32 22 $ 40 3.0 4.00 30 11 41 3.0 4.20 32 24 56 3.0 7.20
27 20 $ 40 3.0 4.00 29 23 $ 40 3.0 4.00 32 24 56 3.0 7.20
22 24 46 2.0 5.20 30 13 43 2.0 4.60 16 24 $ 40 2.0 4.00
28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 29 24 53 2.0 6.60 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
35 50 85 3.0 10.00 31 47 78 3.0 9.80 28 24 52 3.0 6.40

14 14 1.0 7.20 15 15 1.0 8.00 20 20 1.0 10.00
17 17 34 2.0 8.80 19 19 38 2.0 9.60 17 17 34 2.0 8.80

 Total: 313 11.0  Total: 349 16.0  Total: 351 17.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2200957 KUMBHAR SWARUP HARISHCHANDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201232 CHAUDHARI HRUSHIKESH DILIP
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201248 JADHAV YASHWANT AVINASH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU201
19BaBbcU202
19BaBbcU203
19BaBbcU204
19BaBbcU205
19BaBbcU206
19BaBbcU207
19BaBbcU208
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00
32 24 $ 56 3.0 7.20 27 24 51 3.0 6.20 27 26 53 3.0 6.60
35 26 61 3.0 8.10 32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00 32 Ab* 32* 0.0 0.00
34 29 63 3.0 8.30 34 Ab* 34* 0.0 0.00 35 24 59 3.0 7.80
34 24 $ 58 3.0 7.60 30 24 54 3.0 6.80 24 29 53 3.0 6.60
20 31 51 2.0 6.20 40 30 70 2.0 9.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
27 29 56 2.0 7.20 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
28 26 54 3.0 6.80 24 26 50 3.0 6.00 24 27 51 3.0 6.20

21 21 1.0 10.00 19 19 1.0 9.60 19 19 1.0 9.60
16 16 32 2.0 8.40 13 13 26 2.0 6.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 428 19.0  Total: 343 11.0  Total: 308 12.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2201250 KOLHE GAURAV VISHWANATH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201251 VALHE YOGESH MANOJ
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201271 ADHAV ABHISHEK SANTOSH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU201
19BaBbcU202
19BaBbcU203
19BaBbcU204
19BaBbcU205
19BaBbcU206
19BaBbcU207
19BaBbcU208
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00
29 28 57 3.0 7.40 26 24 $ 50 3.0 6.00 31 29 60 3.0 8.00
32 Ab* 32* 0.0 0.00 26 24 $ 50 3.0 6.00 33 24 $ 57 3.0 7.40

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 32 24 56 3.0 7.20 32 31 63 3.0 8.30
32 24 $ 56 3.0 7.20 29 24 53 3.0 6.60 36 24 $ 60 3.0 8.00
40 37 77 2.0 9.70 16 24 40 2.0 4.00 40 26 66 2.0 8.60
35 Ab* 35 0.0 0.00 27 25 52 2.0 6.40 35 24 59 2.0 7.80
31 27 58 3.0 7.60 24 24 48 3.0 5.60 24 29 53 3.0 6.60

20 20 1.0 10.00 20 20 1.0 10.00 25 25 1.0 10.00
13 13 26 2.0 6.40 16 16 32 2.0 8.40 21 21 42 2.0 10.00

 Total: 339 11.0  Total: 371 19.0  Total: 450 19.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2201299 CHAVAN ASHISH YASHWANTRAO
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201309 MICHAEL GANDI VANITHA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201311 NAIK RAJ SHAILENDRA
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU201
19BaBbcU202
19BaBbcU203
19BaBbcU204
19BaBbcU205
19BaBbcU206
19BaBbcU207
19BaBbcU208
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 29 30* 59* 3.0 7.80 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
28 27 55 3.0 7.00 30 26 56 3.0 7.20 33 26 59 3.0 7.80
36 24 60 3.0 8.00 36 25 61 3.0 8.10 30 25 55 3.0 7.00
29 24 $ 53 3.0 6.60 33 38 71 3.0 9.10 33 24 57 3.0 7.40
32 24 56 3.0 7.20 30 36 66 3.0 8.60 29 24 $ 53 3.0 6.60
16 31 47 2.0 5.40 40 36 76 2.0 9.60 40 30 70 2.0 9.00
29 25 54 2.0 6.80 32 37 69 2.0 8.90 29 28 57 2.0 7.40
25 24 49 3.0 5.80 29 34 63 3.0 8.30 23 29 52 3.0 6.40

24 24 1.0 10.00 20 20 1.0 10.00 25 25 1.0 10.00
17 17 34 2.0 8.80 18 18 36 2.0 9.20 18 18 36 2.0 9.20

 Total: 396 19.0  Total: 521 22.0  Total: 427 19.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2201314 GAWLI YASH MURLI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201349 GANDHALE DIKSHA SACHIN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201468 JADHAR PRATHAMESH VIJAY
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU201
19BaBbcU202
19BaBbcU203
19BaBbcU204
19BaBbcU205
19BaBbcU206
19BaBbcU207
19BaBbcU208
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 33 Ab* 33* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 33 25 58 3.0 7.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
33 Ab* 33* 0.0 0.00 30 24 54 3.0 6.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
34 24 $ 58 3.0 7.60 33 26 59 3.0 7.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
33 Ab* 33 0.0 0.00 34 24 $ 58 3.0 7.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 40 57 97 2.0 10.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
36 Ab* 36 0.0 0.00 31 26 57 2.0 7.40 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
25 30 55 3.0 7.00 28 30 58 3.0 7.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

21 21 1.0 10.00 21 21 1.0 10.00 13 13 1.0 6.40
14 14 28 2.0 7.20 18 18 36 2.0 9.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 293 6.0  Total: 474 19.0  Total: 32 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2201503 CHAVAN KRUSHNA SUBHASH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201852 SAYYED AYAN IRFAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202015 TUPE RUTUJA AVINASH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU201
19BaBbcU202
19BaBbcU203
19BaBbcU204
19BaBbcU205
19BaBbcU206
19BaBbcU207
19BaBbcU208
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
25 30 55 3.0 7.00 32 24 $ 56 3.0 7.20 29 24 $ 53 3.0 6.60
29 24 $ 53 3.0 6.60 39 Ab* 39 0.0 0.00 25 24 49 3.0 5.80
33 24 57 3.0 7.40 30 35 65 3.0 8.50 33 30 63 3.0 8.30
34 27 61 3.0 8.10 28 39 67 3.0 8.70 31 36 67 3.0 8.70
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 40 54 94 2.0 10.00 20 33 53 2.0 6.60
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 31 24 55 2.0 7.00 32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00
31 30 61 3.0 8.10 28 34 62 3.0 8.20 24 30 54 3.0 6.80

12 12 1.0 5.60 22 22 1.0 10.00 20 20 1.0 10.00
21 10 $ 31 2.0 4.00 Ab* 10 $ 10* 0.0 0.00 17 17 34 2.0 8.80

 Total: 343 15.0  Total: 466 16.0  Total: 395 17.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.B.A. (C.A.) B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 11Generated on :2026-01-13



Enrollment No.:2202048 NIVANGUNE SHRUTEE SHARAD
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202313 BHAPKAR AADESH SANTOSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202767 SONKAMBLE SURAJ SANJAY
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU201
19BaBbcU202
19BaBbcU203
19BaBbcU204
19BaBbcU205
19BaBbcU206
19BaBbcU207
19BaBbcU208
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00
31 31 62 3.0 8.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 3.0 5.60
30 24 54 3.0 6.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 24 50 3.0 6.00
32 44 76 3.0 9.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 33 24 $ 57 3.0 7.40
33 36 69 3.0 8.90 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 24 53 3.0 6.60
20 31 51 2.0 6.20 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 20 24 44 2.0 4.80
35 Ab* 35 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 33 Ab* 33 0.0 0.00
28 39 67 3.0 8.70 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 3.0 5.60

18 18 1.0 9.20 13 13 1.0 6.40 19 19 1.0 9.60
15 15 30 2.0 8.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 13 13 26 2.0 6.40

 Total: 439 17.0  Total: 56 0.0  Total: 360 17.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:8555 WAGHWALE OM RAVINDRA
Seat No.:12109

Enrollment No.:8724 BHAGYESH MAHAJAN MAHAJAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:8773 BUJADE SHUBHAM SAKHARAM
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU201
19BaBbcU202
19BaBbcU203
19BaBbcU204
19BaBbcU205
19BaBbcU206
19BaBbcU207
19BaBbcU208
19CpPedU201^

Subject

17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
29 36 65 3.0 8.50 19 30 49 3.0 5.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 33 58 3.0 7.60 16 28 44 3.0 4.80 16 24 $ 40 3.0 4.00
24 32 56 3.0 7.20 28 37 65 3.0 8.50 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 34 60 3.0 8.00 28 37 65 3.0 8.50 16 24 $ 40 3.0 4.00
36 56 92 2.0 10.00 29 49 78 2.0 9.80 16 24 40 2.0 4.00
37 58 95 2.0 10.00 30 51 81 2.0 10.00 17 26 43 2.0 4.60
40 52 92 3.0 10.00 30 40 70 3.0 8.70 35 50 85 3.0 10.00

20 20 1.0 10.00 19 19 1.0 9.60 17 17 1.0 8.80
 Total: 535 19.0  Total: 452 19.0  Total: 248 13.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.B.A. (C.A.) B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 13Generated on :2026-01-13



ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 38 100

Pass  2 5.26

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   1 2.63

  Higher Second  Class   0 0.00

  Second Class 1 2.63

  Pass Class  0 0.00

ATKT   28 73.68

FAIL     8 21.05

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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